WBQA Columbus Tournament Archivé8QAr galvimandl Tieidieiehnal fresenesndividual Results

Year
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991

1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991

Division

Var- 8 teams
JV- 3 teams
LL- 6 teams
Var- 12 teams
JV- 8 teams
LL- 5 teams
Var- 13 teams
JV- 13 teams
LL- 7 teams

Varsity
JV
LL
Varsity
Jv
LL
Varsity
JVv
LL

Champion

Logan

Huron Valley YFC
Huron Valley YFC
Detroit YFC 1
Detroit YFC 1
Huron Valley YFC
Pittsburgh 1
Michigan-Ontario 3
Quizzing in Christ

Top Scorer

Jim Knippenberg- Lakeholm Naz 85.0
Teddy Eckert- Heritage Memorial 26.6
Brian Blair- Huron Valley YFC 38.0
Jon Milburn- Pittsburgh 1 70.0

Chris Horvath- Michigan-Ontario 1 62.0

Melissa Blair- More Than Conquerors 76.7

Jen Brightbill- Detroit YFC 4 64.29
Pat Morgan- Detroit YFC 1 80.0
Ginny Haddad- Huron Valley YFC 73.33

2nd Place

Lakeholm Nazarene
Heritage Memorial
Temple Turtles

Detroit YFC 3

Huron Valley YFC
Chili-Jefferson
Michigan-Ontario 1
Canton Y-Quake Salt
More Than Conquerors

2nd Place Scorer

Jennifer Brightbill- Berrien Center 53.3
Rachel Rinn- Huron Valley YFC 23.3
Billy Cruse- Chili-Jefferson 36.0

Shelly Larsen- YES 51.3

Sarah Mally- Children of Promise 61.3
Ginny Haddad- Quizzing in Christ 71.7
Shelly O'Brien- Detroit YFC 3 50.0
Rachel Rinn- Huron Valley YFC 60.0
Billy Cruse- Chili-Jefferson 63.33

3rd Place

Huron Valley YFC
Chili-Jefferson
Heritage Memorial
Indy Nazarene
Detroit YFC 5
South Solon

YES

Children of Promise
Hilltop Mission

3rd Place Scorer

Lenae Rinn- Huron Valley YFC 47.5
Mike Blair- Huron Valley YFC 21.7
Ginny Haddad- Huron Valley YFC 36.0
Rod Donahue- Happy Valley 43.3
Darcy Saffar- Michigan-Ontarion 3 52.9
Mike Haddad- Quizzing in Christ 65.0
Becky Miles- Indy Nazarene 48.75
Sean Gibson- Detroit YFC 4 53.33

Lori Andelean- Huron Valley YFC 55.0



